
rendimento 27/10/2017

efficiency

Tipo motore : DLF132M-4 V Nom. [V] : 400  Frequenza [Hz] : 50 P Nom.[KW] : 7,5  Giri [min-¹] : 1470

File Prova :  

Note : 

Pot. Resa [kW]
3,50 4,50 5,50 6,50 7,50 8,50

eff

[%]

90,00

90,25

90,50

90,75

91,00

91,25

91,50

91,75

92,00

I med
[A]

8,00

10,00

12,00

14,00

16,00


